
EFFECTIVE: 4/21/2024 TO 7/13/2024

BEGIN DATE END DATE CHAPLAIN OF THE WEEK SECOND CALL

4/21/2024 4/27/2024 Jerry Bailey Tim Reynolds

4/28/2024 5/4/2024 Tim Reynolds Corey Watson

5/5/2024 5/11/2024 Corey Watson Rick Sturdivant

5/12/2024 5/18/2024 Rick Sturdivant Ronnie & Nell Bedwell

5/19/2024 5/25/2024 Ronnie & Nell Bedwell Dana & Brenda Feltner

5/26/2024 6/1/2024 Dana & Brenda Feltner Josh Feltner

6/2/2024 6/8/2024 Josh Feltner Lloyd Harvey

6/9/2024 6/15/2024 Lloyd Harvey Andrea Stump/Michael Claussen

6/16/2024 6/22/2024 Andrea Stump/Michael Claussen Freddy Tallent

6/23/2024 6/29/2024 Freddy Tallent Dylan Combs

6/30/2024 7/6/2024 Dylan Combs Lori Helfrich

7/7/2024 7/13/2024 Lori Helfrich Jerry Bailey

CHAPLAIN FIRST 

NAME

CHAPLAIN LAST 

NAME PHONE CELLPHONE

Jerry Bailey

Nell Bedwell

Ronnie Bedwell

Melody Claussen
Mike Claussen
Dylan Combs

Josh Feltner

Ernest Fugate

Lloyd Harvey

Lori Helfrich

Jamie Reynolds

Tim Reynolds

Sam Stacy

Andrea Stump

Rick Sturdivant

James (Freddy) Tallent

Corey Watson

Dixie Young

HAZARD REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER CHAPLAIN OF THE WEEK SCHEDULE

HAZARD REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER CHAPLAINS

Yellow Highlights Indicates Not Scheduled



Sam W. Stacy 606-438-1259
Online schedules- http://www.arh.org/chaplaincy_services/visiting_schedules.aspx

Chaplain Liaison Melissa Sevick msevick@arh.org 606-487-7417

EFFECTIVE 4/21/2024 TO 7/13/2024

BEGIN DATE END DATE

4/21/2024 4/27/2024

4/28/2024 5/4/2024

5/5/2024 5/11/2024

5/12/2024 5/18/2024

5/19/2024 5/25/2024

5/26/2024 6/1/2024

6/2/2024 6/8/2024

6/9/2024 6/15/2024

6/16/2024 6/22/2024

6/23/2024 6/29/2024

6/30/2024 7/6/2024

7/7/2024 7/13/2024

CHAPLAIN FIRST 

NAME

CHAPLAIN LAST 

NAME PHONE CELLPHONE
Estella Brashear

Donnie Enfusse

Brenda Feltner

Dana Feltner
Jessie Hall
Emily Hudson

Director of Chaplaincy Services Sam W. Stacy 606-438-1259

Chaplain Liaison Shannon Morton smorton1@arh.org 606-487-7986

Director of Chaplaincy Services

Connecting Patients and Staff with the God of grace, mercy and peace!

UK MARKEY CANCER CENTER CHAPLAIN OF THE WEEK SCHEDULE

Website: https://teamarh.org/arh-chaplaincy-services/

CHAPLAIN

Dana & Brenda Feltner

Jessie Hall

Ernie Fugate

Lori Helfrich

Connecting Patients and Staff with the God of grace, mercy and peace.

Nell Bedwell

Ernie Fugate

Nell Bedwell

 U.K. MARKEY CANCER CENTER CHAPLAINS
Emily Hudson

Dana & Brenda Feltner

Estella Brashear

Jessie Hall

Lori Helfrich

Website: https://teamarh.org/arh-chaplaincy-services/
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